First Middle
Taylor K
Joseph Tyler
Mackenzie Bryant

Jeremiah Wheaton
Robert Andrew
Alexander Stephen
Tasha Lee
Brian Wayne
Chelsea Nicole
Jansen Mikal
Chase Michael
James Ryan
Brandon Ray
Daniel Ross

* Additional points are for being a Certified Law Enforcement Officer

Last
Phillips
Burns
Kidwell
Snyder
Waters
Brooks
Hewitt
Riel
Barker
White
Fragale
Malson
Voss
Coon

Correct
79
74
72
70
70
67
67
66
63
62
58
58
58
54

Score
94.05
88.10
85.71
83.33
83.33
79.76
79.76
78.57
75.00
73.81
69.05
69.05
69.05
64.29

Additonal

5

Total

99.05
88.10
85.71
83.33
83.33
79.76
79.76
78.57
75.00
73.81
69.05
69.05
69.05
64.29



